7/24/24, 3:16 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 55041216

Report Date: July 24, 2024 | 3:09 p.m. EDT
Emmﬁm&'* Report Status: Pending

Reference:
Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1C4PJMDB6FW776119
Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 257,019 KM
No Accident/Damage Records Collecting data... 46 Service Records Found
Found
No U.S. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Collecting data...

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 24, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was

complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new

historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not heen reported to CARFAX

Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=3HoXFddxySMSGGgj3adkc\Wcj1%2F %ZBKFhXV
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report

Q% Accident/Damage

[ . i
| € There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

o4 Registration

@ Almost done! Just collecting info from Prince Edward Island...

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

Hunt Chrysler LTD.

SOURCE

Stouffville Chrysler
Stouffville, Ontario, Canada

Milton, Ontario, Canada

DATE ODOMETER
2015 Aug 21

2016 Mar 14 26,829 KM
2017 Apr 6 57,970 KM
2018 Apr 23 82,719 KM
2018 Jul 30

2018 Sep‘l 3 95,109 KM
2018 Oct 10 96,643 KM
2018 Dec 4

2019 Jjan 5

Vaughan Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Woodbridge, Ontario, Canada

Bramalea Auto Electric Service
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

Bramalea Auto Electric Service
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

Bramalea Auto Electric Service
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

Bramalea Auto Electric Service
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=3HoXFddxySMSGGgj3adkcWcj1%2F %2BKFhXV

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

«  Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
«  Wipers/washers checked
«  Tires rotated
+  Alignment performed
+  Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
< Maintenance reminder reset
il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
«  Maintenance inspection completed
« Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
*  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

1C4PJMDB6FW776119
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2019 Jan 28

2019 Feb 15

2019 Apr 18

2019 Jun 21

2019 Jul 4

20195Sep 6

2019 Nov 26

2019 Dec 17

2020 Feb 19

2020 Apr 30

2020 Jul 22

2020 Aug 19

2020 Oct 6

2020 Dec7

ODOMETER

98,574 KM

104,036 KM

111,099 KM

112,577 KM

118,219 KM

125,444 KM

127,682 KM

134,820 KM

141,846 KM

150,787 KM

161,721 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=3HoXFddxySMSGGgj3a4kcWcj1%2F %2BKFhXV

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Exhaust system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Rear brake pads replaced
+  Four wheel alignment performed
+ Wiper(s) replaced
*  Fluids checked
« Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  Airfilter replaced
Oil and filter changed
*  Engine serviced

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
«  Headlight bulb(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+ Qil and filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
¢ Fluids checked
«  Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
«  Air filter replaced
+  Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
«  Fluids checked
+  Qil and filter changed
«  Tire condition and pressure checked
«  Tires rotated
«  Front wiper blades/refills replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Fluids checked
+  Oil and filter changed
«  Tire condition and pressure checked
« Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
«  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
*  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  Tire(s) mounted

1C4PJMDB6FW776119
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2020 Dec 29

2021 jan 8

2021 Feb 25

2021 Apr 29

2021 May 18

2021 Aug 20

2021 Nov 18

2021 Dec 28

2022 Feb 8

2022 Apr 27

2022 May 17

2022 Aug 8

2022 Sep 22

ODOMETER

164,201 KM

164,673 KM

169,963 KM

176,653 KM

177,964 KM

185,345 KM

193,290 KM

196,606 KM

200,605 KM

207,993 KM

210,077 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler

Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersall, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

DETAILS

< Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed

Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed

Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked

0il and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed

Front brake rotor(s) replaced

Front brake pads replaced

Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

.

Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

216,154 KM

221,058 KM

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=3HoXFddxySMSGGgj3adkcWcj1%2F %2BKFhXV

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed

Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed

1C4PJMDB6FW776119
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SOURCE

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.

Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance inspection completed
»  Qil and filter changed
¢+ Fluids checked
«  Vehicle washed/detailed
«  Air filter replaced
«  Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Qil and filter changed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
+  Brake rotor(s) replaced
«  Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
« License plate light bulb(s) replaced
+  Lights checked

Vehicle serviced
«  Maintenance inspection completed
«  Oil and filter changed
«  Vehicle washed/detailed
«  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

Glassford Chrysler
Ingersoll, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automative Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.
Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

steve's Automotive Ltd.

ODOMETER
2022 Oct 25 224,425 KM
2022 Dec 16 229,320 KM
2023 Jan 18 231,921 KM
2023 Mar 30 237,818 KM
2023 Apr 20 239,486 KM
2023 Aug 8 241,212 KM
2023 Sep 21 244,269 KM
2023 Dec 13 248,679 KM
2024 Jun 12 255,664 KM
2024 Jul 23 257,019 KM

Open Recalls

Woodstock, Ontario, Canada

https:/Ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=3HoXFddxySMSGGgj3adkcWcj1%2F %2BKFhXV

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
« Maintenance inspection completed
+  Spark plug(s) replaced
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
«  Maintenance inspection completed
« Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Fuel pump replaced
«  Battery/charging system checked

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
Qil and filter changed
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed
Axle seal(s) replaced
*  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
« Maintenance inspection completed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed

1C4PJMDB6FW776119
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Recall #: 49A | 2014 - 2016 KL Power Liftgate Module Recall Date: 2023 May 18

Recall Description

FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to relocate the PLGM to the D-pillar area and install a water
barrier/curtain. If corrosion is found at the connector, replace the PLGM and splice in a new connector, Customers are advised to not park
these vehicles inside of buildings or structures, or near other vehicles until the vehicle has the final repair completed.

Remedy

FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles to relocate the PLGM to the D-pillar area and install a water
barrier/curtain. If corrosion is found at the connector, replace the PLGM and splice in a new connector. Customers are advised to not park
these vehicles inside of buildings or structures, or near other vehicles until the vehicle has the final repair completed.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact JEEP or visit jeep's wehsite. (https:.//www.mopar.com/en-ca/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html)

£ Stolen Vehicle Check

E & This vehicle is not actively declared stolen. i
i

{mj Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report Is complied from multiple data sources. It Is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeli accuracy, merc ility, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a repart or any information. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may not have been reparted to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada’s Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.

hitepsfwwew.car Fax.casibiout-cartax/privacy-legaticonditians -uhuse

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. Al rights reserved. Emmﬁmm *
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